
8 Copper Ports 
Industrial Switch

5 Copper Ports
Industrial Switch

The World's Smallest 
UL Class 1, Division 2 Certified

Ruggedized Industrial Design with 
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 75°C  
99.99% Field Success Rate
10/100M, Full/Half Duplex, MDI/MDI-X Auto-Negotiation
Multi-Directional Mounting Options
12-36VDC or 10-24VAC Redundant Power Supply Input

2 Copper Ports 1 Fiber Port 
Industrial Media Converter

Highly Compact Industrial Design with Zero Latency and Zero Packet Loss
Multi/Single Mode Fiber Support Long Transmission Distance up to 120KM 
Superior EMC/EMI Performance for Industrial Environment
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 75°C  
12-36VDC or 10-24VAC Redundant Power Supply Input
Multi-Directional Mounting Options 

Industrial Media Converter
• 2 Copper Ports, 1 Fiber Port, 100Mbps/1000Mbps, Mixed Models with Multimode/Single Mode SC/ST/FC/SFP Fiber Options, Operating Temperature

  -40°C - 75°C,  Industrial Regulatory Approvals, Power Supply Input 12-36VDC or 10-24VAC

Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch - Din rail 
• 5-24 Copper/Fiber Ports, 100Mbps/1000Mbps, Mixed Models with Multimode/Single Mode SC/ST/FC/SFP Fiber Options, Operating Temperature 

  -40°C - 75°C, Industrial Regulatory Approvals, Power Supply Input 12-36VDC or 10-24VAC

Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch - Rack Mount 
• 8-28 Copper/Fiber Ports, 100Mbps/1000Mbps, Mixed Models with Multimode/Single Mode SC/ST/FC/SFP Fiber Options, Industrial Regulatory 

  Approvals, Power Supply Input 120-370VDC or 85-264VAC

Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch - Din rail 
• 5-28 Copper/Fiber Ports, 100Mbps/1000Mbps, Mixed Models with Multimode/Single Mode SC/ST/FC/SFP Fiber Options, Full Layer 2 Management 

  Functions, Operating Temperature -40°C - 75°C, Industrial Regulatory Approvals, Power Supply Input 12-36VDC or 10-24VAC

Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch - Rack Mount 
• 8-28 Copper/Fiber Ports, 100Mbps/1000Mbps, Mixed Models with Multimode/Single Mode SC/ST/FC/SFP Fiber Options, Full Layer 2 Management 

  Functions, Operating Temperature -40°C - 75°C, Industrial Regulatory Approvals, Power Supply Input 120-370VDC or 85-264VAC

PoE/PoE+ Industrial Ethernet Switch
• 2-26 Copper Ports, 100Mbps/1000Mbps, Mixed Models with Multimode/Single Mode SC/ST/FC/SFP Fiber Options, Up to 24 PoE/PoE+ Ports, 

  Full Layer 2 Management Functions, PoE/PoE+ Power Manageable, Operating Temperature -40°C - 85°C, Power Supply Input 44-57VDC

IEC61375 Train/Trackside Industrial Switch
• 4-18 M12 Copper Ports, 100Mbps/1000Mbps, EN50155 Compliant, Layer 2 and Layer 3 Management Functions, Network

  Recovery Time is less than 15ms. By-pass Available, PoE/PoE+ Available, IP67 Ruggedized Metal Enclosure,

  Power Supply Input  24-110VDC

IEC61850-3 Industrial Utilities Ethernet Switch
• 16-28 Copper/Fiber Ports, 100Mbps/1000Mbps, Mixed Models with Multimode/Single Mode SC/ST/FC/SFP Fiber Options, IEC61850-3 Compliant,

  Full Layer 2 Management Functions, Operating Temperature -40°C - 75°C, Industrial Regulatory Approvals, Power Supply Input  

  120-370VDC or 85-264VAC

Industrial Layer 3 Managed Ethernet Switch
• Layer 3 Ethernet Switch, 4-28 Copper/Fiber Ports, 100Mbps/1000Mbps, Mixed Models with Multimode/Single Mode SC/ST/FC/SFP Fiber Options, 

  Din-rail or Rack Mount, Operating Temperature -40°C - 75°C, Power Supply Input 120-370VDC or 85-264VAC

Industrial Wireless AP and 4G-LTE Router
• Industrial AP/Industrial 4G Router supports up to 10 KM (6.2 Miles) wireless coverage with zero change-over connection at the

  speed of 120 KM (74.4 Miles)/Hour. The 4G-LTE Function can act as the data backup channel when the wired and wireless AP connections 

  are interrupted. IP67 enclosure with strong EMC and shock/fall protection




